

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

FIRST APPEAL NO. 234 OF 2009

PRABHAKAR GAJANAN NAIK ... Appellant

Versus

SOUTH KONKAN DISTILLERIES ... Respondent

None present.

Coram:- NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

Date:- 11th October 2018

P.C.:

None for the appellant. None for the respondent.

2. List in the final hearing Board of November, 2018.

NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

NH